August - November

Buses replacing trains

"
H u tt Val ley L I n e Manor Park station is served by a shuttle via Silverstream Station.

August September

Monday 4 to Thursday 7 August Monday 1to Thursday 4 September
Monday 11 to Thursday 14 August Monday 8 to Thursday 11 September
Monday 18 to Thursday 21 August Monday 22 to Thursday 25 September
October November

Monday 6 to Thursday 9 October Monday 17 to Thursday 20 November
Monday 13 to Thursday 16 October Monday 24 to Thursday 27 November

Tuesday 28 to Thursday 30 October

Buses replace some daytime services between Wellington and Upper Hutt
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to Wellington OO QOO QunQuQunQunQunQunQunQunQunQenQ

AM 9:00]9:02{9:05[9:07[9:09]|9:12 914 | 9:16 | 9:19 | 9:21 | 9:23 [ 9:25 [ 9:28 | 9:31 | 9:33 [ 9:39 | 9:45
9:38 9140 9:43 9:46 949 9:52 9:55 10:00 10:03 10:08 10:15

9:58 10:00 10:03 10:06 10:09 10:12 10:15 10:20 10:23 10:28 10:35

10am - 2pm 18 20 23 26 29 32 35 40 43 48 55
38 40 43 46 49 52 55 00 03 08 15

58 00 03 06 09 12 15 20 23 28 35

PM 218 2:20 2:23 2:26 2:29 2:35 2:40 2:43 2:48 255
2:38 2:40 243 246 249 2,55 3:00 3:03 3:.08 315

240|242 (245|247 |2:49|2:52|2:54 | 256 | 2:59 | 3:01 | 3:03 [ 3:05[3:08| 3:11 | 3:113 | 3:19 | 3:25

Bus

Shuttle

Train
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to Upper Hutt OO QO Qe Qe Qe QOO0

AM 8:3018:36|8:42|8:44 [ 8:47|8:50 | 8:52 | 8:54 [ 8:56 [ 8:59 | 9:01 [ 9:03 [9:06 | 9:08 [ 9:10 | 9:13 | 9:15
8:50 8:57 9:02 9:05 9:10 9:13 9116 9119 9:22 925 9:27 920 9:33 9: 940 9:43 9:45
9am - 2pm 10 17 22 25 30 33 36 39 42 45 47 40 53 00 03 05
30 37 42 45 50 53 56 59 02 05 07 00 13 20 23 25
50 |57 02 05 [ 10 13 16 [ 19 22 25 |27 20 |33 40 43 45
PM 210 217 222 2:25 2:30 2:33 2:36 2:39 242 245 2:47 40 253 3:00 3:03 3:05

2:3012:36|2:42 | 2:44 | 2:47 [2:50| 2:52 | 2:54 | 2:56 | 2:59 | 3:01 [ 3:03 [3:06| 3:08 | 3:10 | 3:13 | 3:15

metlink ® metlink.org.nz | 0800 801700 5 August 2025



